
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

536 

48 

878 

46 

13 

2 

55 

20 

777 

36 

69 

Name 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Tobias Hansen 

Hans H. Hansen 

Brian Sørensen 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

Claus Sejr Nielsen 

Michel Fares 

Philip Børsting 

Daniel F G Chr 

Pavia Sørensen 

Mads Nørgaard 

Torben Eskildsen 

Best Tm 

1:07.321 

1:07.459 

1:08.003 

1:09.643 

1:10.355 

1:09.793 

1:10.218 

1:10.009 

1:10.759 

1:08.478 

Diff 

4.021 

12.025 

24.272 

38.771 

45.513 

47.214 

47.532 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

4.021 

8.004 

12.247 

14.499 

6.742 

1.701 

0.318 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Duke 200 

Duke 200 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

13 

Total Tm 

18:19.146 

18:23.167 

18:31.171 

18:43.418 

18:57.917 

19:04.659 

19:06.360 

19:06.678 

18:57.343 

17:02.937 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.021 

Avg. Speed 

65,401 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.321 

Best Speed 

66,737 

Best Lap by 

44 - Kasper Kristiansen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Mini Race B - 1645-1710 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:49:17 

Thy 1,248 km 

19-06-2016 16:45 


